KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU ALIMOU BAH

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
VF37ARHYE33119800 1 USED PEUGEOT 306
HS CODE 87033290
ZCFC65A1005572681 1 USED IVECO DAILY VAN
HS CODE 87042299
NMTER16R60R078768 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
JTEBZ29JX00138629 1 USED TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
HS CODE 87033390
XMCLNDG1A3F005186 1 USED MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
HS CODE 87032290
NMTEZ16R60R024970 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BEANRGNCKY0168700000!

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
4400.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

29

4

36

7

9.33m3
41.35m3
13.87 m3
17.65 m3
10.48 m3

13.87 m3
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